KA777 - MULTI POCKET SHORTS

KA777 MULTI POCKET SHORTS (I

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Taillenweite (B)
AuBennaht (A)
Hiiftbreite
Schrittlange

FARBEN:

. Black . Navy

KARIBAN

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

240 g/m?
100% cotton twill

2 front pockets

1 coin pocket and 5 flap pockets

1 mobile phone pocket

Bronze-toned zip

This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged

This manufacturing process results in colour variations between products and makes each

piece unique

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh

& B8 A& X

40 42
25 25
40.50 42.50
57 57
54 56
33,75 33,75

44
25
44.50
59
58
34,75

[=] ot (=]

[=]

46
25
46.50
60
60
35,75

30 Oct 2025 18:25:02

Page 1 of 1



	KA777 MULTI POCKET SHORTS Outlet
	HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN
	GRÖSSENANGABE (CM)
	FARBEN:

